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436 4.36 0.60 1.05 4.58 4.58
823 3.87 0.70 1.23 4.74 9.32
1204 3.81 0.80 1.40 5.33 14.65
1211 0.07 1.00 1.75 0.12 14.78
1624 4.13 0.60 1.05 4.34 19.11
2068 4.44 1.30 2.28 10.10 29.21
2418 3.50 2.30 4.03 14.09 43.30
2830 4.12 1.30 2.28 9.37 52.67
3178 3.48 0.20 0.35 1.22 53.89
3683 5.05 0.40 0.70 3.54 57.43
4064 3.81 0.80 1.40 5.33 62.76
4351 2.87 0.80 1.40 4.02 66.78
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l day of iﬁembeif, 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Putfic
SR, MARY C. HOUTS
==‘* :”'E Notary Public, State of Texas
E% \o§ My Commission Expires
"'7‘,;',:,‘3«‘ January 26, 2011
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